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gudmu amzRadmand uminoidonzin

nzifounquiv-nefuayainyd  qudnwauzialmans @ou wnadnou 2566 Uszdil 2567 wibil 1
wanl WM L b it 1"ut'ﬂn nvin
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1a.n.66 |voavmointlauilszuim 2566 - 1,576,507.03 - - - 1,576,507.03
40066 |Tudumminimouiaanuinndingy szauiiamByyas 84,000.00 1,660,507.03
sa.0.66  [Sulumminsaouiannudninsingy seduiidn3 g 9.700.00 1,670,207.03
6n.n.66 |[Fuidumminimenianiuinnndingy szauiidmlSynes 3,900.00 1.674,107.03
7a.0.66 [Fulumminsaouiannuinmndingy seduiifmfSynws 2.700.00 1.676.807.03
ga.n.66 |Fudumminsmeuianiuinmndingy seauidmlyoas 2,200.00 1,679.007.03
9n.a.66 [FudumminicouTanudnmndingy seduiidmya e 2,200.00 1.681,207.03
10a.0.66 [Fudummininouiannuinmdingy seiuliamiEyyas 3,100.00 1.684,307.03
11an.66 [Sudumminiseuianininndngy ssauimdinfn 200.00 1.684,507.03
1an66 [Fudumminimeuianiuinmndingy sziuiianlEyyns 45.800.00 1.730,307.03
12a.0.66 [Fuidumadnsaoufaniminmndingy seduiudiafom 900.00 1,731,207.03
12a.0.66 |Sudumminimouianuinundangy szduiidalsyoas 8,300.00 1.739,507.03
13a.0.66 [Juluareninsroudaniuinmndingy szauiidalS gk 4,400.00 1,743,907.03
149066 [Fududmmininoudaniminmdingy szdulifmEyeyns 2,800.00 1,746,707.03
150.0.66 [Fuitumminimouianiminundingy szauiiimbyaas 4,400.00 1,751,107.03
160066 |Fuiumminsaouianiminusingy szaiuiidalsyoas 2,500.00 1,753,607.03
17a0.66 [Fudumminsaouiannuinnngingy szauiidels yoes 5,100.00 1,758,707.03
18a.0.66 [Fufumminsaouiannuinmndingy szaulidaigyas 5,600.00 1,764,307.03
1ww.66  |Tudumminsmeuianiminnndangy szauiidmliyaas 13,200.00 1,777,507.03
2066 |Fudumminsaeuianuinmdangy seduiidmfigaws 8,700.00 1,786,207.03
3nues  |TuRumminsrenianminmndingy szaulidmliyaes 4,500.00 1,790,707.03
w66 |Fudumminsreuiannuimuidingy seauiimGyyws 2.900.00 1,793,607.03
swu.66  [Suiiumminmouianaminmdingy szuiidmli gy 1,800.00 1,795,407.03
61066  [Fuidunreninsaouianiudnnndingy seAuianyTyges 2,600.00 1,798,007.03
710,66 [Fuiumminsaouianiuinnnsingu szduiidaliyaes 3,800.00 1.801,807.03
gnu.66  |[Fudumminisouianiminmidingy seAuiufiafnm 1.600.00 1.803,407.03
sN0.66 |Fuidumminitoudanaminmndangs sduiidnlS g 125,400.00 1,928,807.03
9066 |[Fulumminsroudaniminnndingy seAutidals oy 33,400.00 1,962,207.03
101066 |Suiiumminirouianiminmuidangy szAvtindinn 500.00 1,962,707.03
10We.66 |Sutumeminsmeuianiuimmongy ssAuiitalEyne 15,000.00 1.977,707.03

oAT MY - | 1.977.707.03 - - - | 1,977.707.03
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1166 |Fudumminsmenianiminmidingy szaviiamyas 9,400.00 1.987,107.03
2066 [Fudumminsmouianiuinnndangw seAuniamEyaai 4,300.00 1,991,407.03
131066 |Fudumminsmeuianiminmiding seaviiamiyads 16,000.00 2,007,407.03
1466 [Sudumminsaouiannuinmsings szAutiamBygas 12,600.00 2,020,007.03
150,66 |Tudumainsmeuianiminmidaingy seauiiamliyg s 8,100.00 2,028,107.03
20mu.66 | TeuSusznhaiyFhldniyFuminndomznm 1.576.935.45 451,171.58
2w0.66 [Futuiainsmeuinnnuinnndingy seauiidnlTyyws 3,700.00 454,871.58
231066 [Futumminsrouianiuinmdingy szAuiiamlSygyas 2,100.00 456,971.58
24 .66 |Sudumminsmouianimimuidingy seaviidalSyy e 700.00 457,671.58
25 W66 [Futumminsaouianiuinmidingy szAviigaliyyas 1.600.00 459,271.58
26 m.0.66 [Fudumminsaouianiuinndingy szauiiaalSyyes 1.600.00 460,871.58
27 Mu66 |Tudumminsdouianiwinudangy seduliamiEyans 3.100.00 463,971.58
28066 |Fudumminsaoudannuimusangy ssAuiigamSyges 4,500.00 468,471.58
29me.66 |Tudumminsmeusaniwinmndangu szauiiamEyaas 72,200.00 540,671.58
0n.66 |Fuiiumminigouianiminmndingu szauiiimByaes 11.200.00 551.871.58

Uﬂﬂ‘i'll.l#ﬁi‘;u ~ 2,128,807.03 = 1,576,935.45 = 551,871.58
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niinfl 1

Faseisedu sesie gudnaneAsdmaniaiasrauiaanainndngs ssaulf@ami3gges

uf Tuanidun AEiATIBLIAAINY
veuSggned
5udu d188u AINRD
MTUNNATHALSEALR QYIRS UssanAan gaiaN 66

40 66 [FuduArtipssaudnanintendinge sTALRAm 3y ged 84,000.00 84,000.00
50.0.66 |FuduArdinsaaudnamainunsingy seiuldmByqned 9,700.00 93,700.00
6 a.A.66 |FudndraiAsEBUIRANENIDINgY sTALAmByyed 3,800.00 97,600.00
70866 [SudndiaiasasuinArninendingy seAul@mByged 2,700.00 100,300.00
8 a.A. 66 |FudndraiAsrauianainensings seAulRnBygand 2,200.00 102,500.00
9an 66 [Sudndaminssauinaainundeingy swiuldmByged 2,200.00 104,700.00
10 s 668 |FuRduAraimsssuiaaninisnsangy ssaulfmPggye’d 3,100.00 107.800.00
oA 66 [Suludaiasaauinauinensings sxaulfnmByymd 45,800.00 153,600.00
120.A.66 [SuRuAraiAsIBUdRATINENESIngY seALRAMBggyed 8,300.00 161,900.00
130.a.66 |Tudndrairsaouinaafnnsingy sTALRAmBgyyed 4,400.00 166,300.00
14 an 66 |ududainsssuinrininendings seiuldntdgygie’d 2,800.00 169,100.00
15 A.A. 66 [Fududisipssauinanainndings seAulAm3ygnd 4,400.00 173,500.00
16 a.p. 66  [FulduAriRTEaudinANnEdengy ssAURRmBgygnd 2,500.00 176.000.00
17 5.8. 66 |Suludraiasasuinnauinmensings seaul@mBggnd 5,100.00 181,100.00
18 n.A. 66 |[FududradiAssavuinaainendings seaul@mBgged 5,600.00 186,700.00
ANANADY 89,550.00 97,150.00

AinTalF10% WamAnendy 186,700*10%=18,670 um 18,670.00 78,480.00

HOATINAINRS 186,700.00 108,220.00 78,480.00
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1We. 66  |Suldudraipssauiaanuinmndengs seiuldmdgygnd 13,200.00 13,200.00
2.8 66  |[SududArainsssuinAninmnsings stAURA@mBy e 8,700.00 21,900.00
3W.e. 66  |Fududaasdauiaaninmnsngs stiulllmBgegaed 4,500.00 26,400.00
4w 66 |[SulndAadiprsaeuinanuinndingy seiulmByged 2,900.00 29,300.00
5w.e. 66 |fudndradiasaauinannainiensinge sAuRmBggyed 1,800.00 31,100.00
6wy 66 |FuduAraiasreuianninendenegy seiulfnm3tygyed 2,600.00 33,700.00
7N.98.66  |[fuldudrairsasuinaninendenge stiudmBggyaed 3,800.00 37.500.00
8wy 66 |Fudndradasaauinaninnsinge seiuldmBygynd 125,400.00 162,800.00
9we 66 |SudndraiRsaauinAnainmiingy seiuRRmBygyed 33,400.00 196,300.00
10 w.e. 66  [FuduAradpsasudnacuinrendangy sedullmBgged 15,000.00 211,300.00
11we. 66 [Sududalasasudamninmndingy seiulfmBggyed 9,400.00 220,700.00
12n.8.66 [SulduAradarsssuinarainmndengs szAullmBggyed 4,300.00 225,000.00
1By 66 [Fuldudraiasasuinamainndengy seAuiRmBgygyied 16.000.00 241,000.00
4 we 66 [Fuldudrainsaavinaninmindengy seAuiRmBygyed 12,600.00 253,600.00
15ne. 66  [FuduAraiassauinAmNinEndngy seillmBgygnd 8,100.00 261,700.00
AANABY 77,200.00 184,500.00

Wns1e(310% WismAnend 261,700*10%=26,170 um 26,170.00 158,330.00

HBATINAINED 261,700.00 103,370.00 158,330.00
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Hiaseisesy s1edne gudnmunansAalaiand nsSuaiasIaLIRAININTEIBINGY SEAUTITIRANNT

Fudl FeAzELA AnadATRaUTRRINsrAUT N findnen
Fudu ERTT AUNAD
AMssuRNAsIUSESUTMARANET Uszaufian aanaAN 66
11 9.A. 66 [TuludradassauinAINN EIaIngy seautndinfnen 200.00 200.00
12 AR 66 [FulduainTdouinAEinEengy seaudtidiadne 900.00 1,100.00
ANANAaL 1,200.00 |- 100.00
Winsnal#10% Wsmananae 1,100*10%=110 um 110.00 |- 210.00
HOATINAINAE 1,100.00 1,310.00 |- 210.00
MssuiAsRaUsEAULMTiARNET Uszanfon wgAIneu 66
8w 66 |Fuduraimsssudnarninimndings ssauiudindnem 1,600.00 1,600.00
10W.8.66 |FuduArsiasaaudinAnnendngy ssAuliudfindnu 500.00 2,100.00
ANANEDY 1,200.00 900.00
Vinawl#10% WismAnede 2,100*10%=210 um 210.00 690.00
HOATINAINAD 2,100.00 1,410.00 690.00
FuanIIH ganFuTmNe 451,8600.00 um
Antianeianan 21431000  um
HBATINALNADTUST 237,290.00 uwm
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Apsnsianedy wdny guinwnaneiaumans o A 30 wopAnne 2566
At AANATEELIRAINHINEIBINGY ASTATABLIRAITHENEISING Y ey 3
ATMANGATBUTHATHIBIG Y
SzAuTAnAnEN FAuLBnyeyned
Udu Fedu AUNRE FUBu T4 ANVAS Fuldu e AINAD JURu CRlITsi} AINAD
#aRLNHI9INTNY 2566 1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 - - - - - - - - -
ARAN 2566 - 1,576,507.03 1,100 1,310 |- 210 186,700 108,220 78,480 -
wqﬁaﬂ’mu 2566 - 1,576,507.03 2,100 1,410 690 261,700 103,370 236,810

1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 3,200 2,720 480 448,400 211,590 236,810 - - -

NHIEANR © seldisuzsgndnen Tenlsznnm 2567 451,600 um

Tudnpzaguinen Thulssunn 2567 214,310 um
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TnawrusEl C) Pages 104 of 104
SCB

sua 3 npwnaled $rife (o)
Siam Commercial Bank PCL, uimaiunadenadnd uassaudnn / Information Reporting
9 nuuIgaAiEn LeNNINT LuaIning nnd. 10800 u5m43/ Product Name : SCB Business Net
_9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

drmianuaemoms : uiminemaduligddaunis
Report Type : Historical Statement

vinmawigd / Account No. 8912427972 datigyd / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO

dayaszniniud / Date 01/11/2023 i 30/11/2023 anadu / Currency. THB

sumaauliadiaunas / Historical statement Transactions

vaanuuiannun / Balance Forward 1,764,307.03
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description

30/11/2023 19:27 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,371.58 Fulousin SCB x4867 uwna fiunn noadn
30/11/2023 19:36 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,471.58 Fulounin SCB x4350 wimn Ay ws nua
30/11/2023 19:38 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,571.58 ninalnu (KBANK) /X718786
30/11/2023 19:40 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,671.58 nfin7lny (KBANK) /X259685
30/11/2023 19:52 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,771.58 Sulauan SCB x6559 u1m1 21TMBILNT 9
30/11/2023 19:53 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,871.58 nyalny (KTB) /X392668
30/11/2023 19:53 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 549,971.58 Zulausn SCB x6559 UM 519MalunT 9
30/11/2023 19:57 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,071.58 nqalno (KTB) /X199383
30/11/2023 19:59 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,171.58 nylvu (KTB) /X037726
30/11/2023 20:28 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,271.58 nlvno (KTB) /X199901
30/11/2023 20:32 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,371.58 nyilnu (KTB) /X557537
30/11/2023 20:43 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,471.58 nulnu (KTB) /X613352
30/11/2023 20:58 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,571.58 nualnn (KTB) /X691624
30M11/2023 21:01 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,671.58 nyuwnw (BBL) /X893314
30/11/202321:01 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,771.58 nyilny (KTB) /X691624
30/11/2023 21:01 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,871.58 niin7lnu (KBANK) /X286191
30/11/2023 21:13 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,971.58 3ulauswn SCB X3472 w.a. 8187 :umuau
30/11/2023 21:15 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,071.58 3ulausn SCB x6346 unana sia¥au 1u
30/11/2023 21:47 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,171.58 néin7lnu (KBANK) /X138619
30/11/2023 21:54 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,271.58 nwilnu (KTB) /X857406
30/11/2023 22:09 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,371.58 Fulauvin SCB x5910 uwan dnwisam qius
30/11/2023 22:12 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,471.58 3ulousin SCB x5114 ww 47115 uaImgms
30/11/2023 22:14 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,571.58 3ulausn SCB x5114 uw an1s unsmgna
30/111/2023 22:15 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,671.58 3ulauvn SCB x5114 uw a11s unsmqns
30/11/202322:30 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,771.58 %ulaunn SCB x0083 uw winny #iule
30/11/2023 22:30 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,871.58 aoniiu (GSB) /X714049
Total Debits 1,576,935.45

PBFIITRE DA HANIRBATHIIBITHATSIEN
Uy gudnun AnzAaUmans inTineauwsien
™ U7 30 WeAANY 2566
YBAAINABATHSTHITUERIATS  551,871.58 UMW

Total Credits 364,500.00
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